With Genaxy Scientific GENECO range of gel electrophoresis units, you can perform analytical & preparative
separations of nucleic acids simply & efficiently. Each system has a wide variety of comb types & comes with a typically
waterproof gel casting system. To fulfill your needs, we've created electrophoresis cells that are remarkably advanced,
versatile & user-friendly.
Technical Specification
Basic Unit (1 No.) Platinum Electrode Assembly Removable (2 Nos.)
3 Well Preparative Comb 3.0 mm (1 No.) 8 well combs 1.5 mm (4 Nos.)
Gel Running Tray 130 X 130 mm (1 No.) Gel Running Tray 65 X 60 mm (4 Nos.)
Gel Platform 130 X 65 mm (2 Nos) Lid (1 No.)
GENECO-H-MIDI
Horizontal System Includes
Accessories
GENAXY HORIZONTAL SYSTEM
Genaxy Scientific Pvt. Ltd
155-156, C-Block, Community Centre, Plot 32 to 57, Behind Janak Cinema, Janak Puri, New Delhi-110 058
Phones : +91-11-4761 9999 (100 Lines)Fax : +91-11-2553 4163
E-mail : info@genaxy.com
Model  GENECO-H-MIDI
 Principal Material Acrylic
 Dimensions (L X B X H) 27 X 16 X 8 cm
 No. of Samples 13
Gel Size 13 x 13 cm
Trays (L x W) 13 X 13 cm (1), 13 X 6 cm (2), 6.5 X 6 cm (4)
 Combs
13 Well x 1.5mm (1) Acrylic
8 Well x 1.5mm (4) Acrylic
3 Well Preparative x 3mm (1) Acrylic
Gel Casting Tray 1 Universal
Platinum Electrode Red & Black, 1 each
Connecting Cord Red & Black, 1 each
 Lid 1 No.
S No. Catalog No. Description
1 GENECO-H-MIDI-6 Gel Running tray 6 x 13 cm ( 2/pack)
2 GENECO-H-MIDI-13  Gel Running tray 13 x 13 cm ( 1/pack)
3 GENECO-H-MIDI-13UV UV transparent Gel Running tray 13 x 13 cm ( 1/pack)
4 GENECO-H-MIDI-GS13  Gel Scoop for 13 X 13 cm gel
5 GENECO-H-LT-15 Levelling table for gel casting 15 x 15 cm
6 GENECO-H-MIDI-EL Spare electrode 2 Nos.
MIDI Horizontal Unit
Connecting Cord (2 Nos.)
S No. Code Description
1 GENECO-H-MIDI-1.5-8 Acrylic Comb MINI 8 Well 1.5mm
2 GENECO-H-MIDI-1.5-13  Acrylic Comb MINI 13 Well 1.5mm
3 GENECO-H-MIDI-3.0-3 Acrylic Comb MINI 3 Well 3 mm
4 GENECO-H-MIDI-CS Comb Stand
Combs
13 Well Combs 1.5 mm (1 No.)